CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ASSOLUTI - 3A COPPA ITALIA

25-26 GENNAIO 2025

Distance Classification 500 meter MEN

Final Group 1
1 136
2 135
3 142
4 134
5 14
Final Group 2
6 6
7 3
8 7
9 5
10 125
Final Group 3
11 13
12 11
13 9
14 4
15 12
Final Group 4
16 122
17 10
18 23
19 24
20 20
Final Group 5
21 19
22 16
23 22
24 17
25 25

PIETRO SIGHEL

THOMAS NADALINI
LORENZO PREVITALI
MATTIA ANTONIOLI
DANIELE ZAMPEDRI

DAVIDE OSS CHEMPER
PIETRO CASTELLAZZI
ALESSANDRO PICCHIARELLI
PIETRO MARINELLI

LUCA SPECHENHAUSER

GFG
FOM
FOM
CSE
GFG

GFG
Ccsc
VGT
CsC
CsC

AARON VAN QUANG PIETROBON(CSC

GABRIEL MATURI PADOVANI
DANIELE COLA

MARCO COMENSOLI
MASSIMILIANO PICCHIARELLI

ALESSANDRO LOREGGIA
ALEX MAESTRI

FILIPPO PEZZONI
ALESSANDRO PICCO
MATTEO GIANA

CHRISTIAN CATTANI
ANDREA BELLOTTI
ANDREA PAOLETTI
FABIO BRACCHI
CARLO TAGLIABUE

WinSport 10.3.0.15 /25/01/2025/18:36:22

CPP
BOR
BOR
csc

FOM
BOR
CSE

VGT
VGT

SES
BOR
BOR
BOR
SES

Fin

Ul A W N = Ul A W N = u b~ W N = Ul A W N =

u A W N =

100
80
70
60
50

44
40
36
32
28

24
20
18
16
14

12
10

_ AN W N

1-1-1-1
1-1-2-2
1-1-1-3
2-2-2-4
1-1-3-5

3-2-4-1
2-3-3-2
3-3-5-3
3-2-4-4
2-2-5-5

3-3- -1
2-4- -2
3-3--3
4-4- -x
2-4- -p

1-5- -1
4-5- -2
4-5- -3
4-4- -4
4-5- -5

5---1
5---2
5---3
5---4
5---x

Time

40.803
40.730
40.966
41.048
41.122

41.201
41.260
41.999
41.385
41.083

42.025
42.023
42.572
42.521
42.115

41.345
42.819
42.569
43.629
43.466

45433
44187
46.045
45.261
44.625



